
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League rcups

Cawthorne A v Lepton Highlanders A

Played on 17/07/2012

Innings of Lepton Highlanders A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GREY Andrew st MOTT William HOLLING Josh 5

2 BROWN Stephen c SIMPSON Ben TASKER Paul 22

3 HESLOP Alex c WALMSLEY Christopher MATTHEWMAN Chris 14

4 WEBSTER Luke c SKELLY Lewis Jay MATTHEWMAN Chris 33

5 KHAN Kala b KILBURN Gareth 9

6 WINTERBOTTOM Dale Run Out 2

7 SLACK Alex Not Out 14

8 TAYLOR Alex b MATTHEWMAN Chris 0

9 WINTERBOTTOM Dane Run Out 4

10 HUSSEIN Abid Not Out 2

11 TAYLOR Daniel  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 117

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 TASKER Paul 3 0 17 1

2 RODGERS Jake 3 0 34 0

3 HOLLING Josh 3 0 17 1

4 WALMSLEY Christopher 4 0 12 0

5 MATTHEWMAN Chris 4 0 17 3

5 KILBURN Gareth 3 0 19 1

Innings of Cawthorne A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c BROWN Stephen SLACK Alex 0

2 BURGESS Michael b KHAN Kala 2

3 MATTHEWMAN Chris c WEBSTER Luke SLACK Alex 3

4 SKELLY Lewis Jay b BROWN Stephen 18

5 WALMSLEY Christopher st WEBSTER Luke BROWN Stephen 63

6 MOTT William b KHAN Kala 1

7 PARKES George b BROWN Stephen 20

8 KILBURN Gareth c TAYLOR Alex BROWN Stephen 0

9 HOLLING Josh Not Out 0

10 RODGERS Jake  

11 TASKER Paul  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 117

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SLACK Alex 4 0 17 2

2 HUSSEIN Abid 4 0 19 0

3 KHAN Kala 4 0 24 2

4 BROWN Stephen 4 0 12 4

5 WINTERBOTTOM Dane 2 0 18 0

6 GREY Andrew 1 0 4 0

7 HESLOP Alex 1 0 20 0

Cawthorne A 4 sixes v Lepton Highlanders A 3 sixes


